
 

REPORT OF CHANNEL CONDITIONS PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES 
LESS THAN 100 FEET WIDE  

(ER 1130-2-520) DATE: June 11, 2012 
T0: FROM:  
  
  
  
RIVER/HARBOR NAME AND STATE: Carvers Harbor, Vinalhaven, Maine  

MINIMUM DEPTHS IN 
CHANNEL ENTERING FROM SEAWARD Dwg. No. CAR 2711, Sheet 1 of 1, Dated  11 June 2012 

 
 AUTHORIZED PROJECT 

DEPTH AVAILABLE 
  

DATE 
OF 

SURVEY 

 
 

WIDTH 
(feet) 

 
LENGTH 
Nautical 
(miles) 

 
MLLW 
DEPTH 
(feet) 

NAME OF CHANNEL 
 

CONDITION SURVEY      

             (1) 
16-Foot Anchorage 2/12 22.2 acres  16.0 9.8 

             (2) 
10-Foot North Anchorage 2/12 2.7 acres  10.0 8.7 

                                             (3) 
10-Foot Southwestern 2/12 4.8 acres  10.0 7.7 

Anchorage      
              (4) 

10-Foot Southeastern 2/12 3.3 acres  10.0 9.0 
Anchorage      

      
      

6-Foot Access Channel 2/12 75 to 103 0.06 6.0 6.0 
From northeast end of 
northern 10-foot anchorage 
to about 350' upstream to 
entrance of turning basin. 
 

6-Foot Turning Basin 

 
 
 
 
 

2/12 

 
 
 
 

103 to 

 
 
 
 
 

0.03 

 
 
 
 
 

6.0 

 
 
 
 

         (5) 
2.0 

  155    
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
 
GENERAL NOTE: The information shown on this sheet(s) represents the results of surveys made on the dates indicated and can only be 
considered as indicating the general conditions existing at that time. 
 
FOOT NOTES: 
(1). Except for shoaling to 8.2' within 10' of the eastern limit and shoaling to 8.9' within 50' of the northwest and northeast limits. 
(2). Except for shoaling to 8.2' within 20' of the northeastern limit; shoaling to 8.5' within 10' of the eastern limit; and shoaling to 8.5' 
       within 10' of the southeastern limit. 
(3). Except for shoaling to 3.3' within 30' of southern limit and shoaling to 4.6' within 55' of eastern limit. 
(4). Except for shoaling to 8.4' within 20' of the southeastern limit and shoaling to 5.6' within 25' of northeastern limit. 
(5). Except for shoaling to 1.6' within 30' of the northwestern basin limit. 

 
NOAA Chart 13305 

 


		2012-06-11T09:11:34-0400
	JOHNSTON.STEPHEN.A.1228550406




