REPORT OF CHANNEL CONDITIONS LESS THAN 100 FEET WIDE (ER 1130-2-520)

PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES

DATE: **June 11, 2012**

RIVER/HARBOR NAME AND STATE:	Carvers Harb	MINIMUM DEPTHS IN CHANNEL ENTERING FROM SEAWARD		
Dwg. No. CAR 2711, Sheet 1 of	f 1, Dated 11			
		AUTHORIZED	PROJECT	

FROM:

		AUTHORIZED PROJECT		ECT	
NAME OF CHANNEL	DATE OF SURVEY	WIDTH (feet)	LENGTH Nautical (miles)	MLLW DEPTH (feet)	DEPTH AVAILABLE
CONDITION SURVEY					(4)
16-Foot Anchorage	2/12	22.2 acres		16.0	(1) 9.8
10-Foot North Anchorage	2/12	2.7 acres		10.0	(2) 8.7
10-Foot Southwestern Anchorage	2/12	4.8 acres		10.0	(3) 7.7
10-Foot Southeastern Anchorage	2/12	3.3 acres		10.0	9.0
6-Foot Access Channel From northeast end of northern 10-foot anchorage to about 350' upstream to	2/12	75 to 103	0.06	6.0	6.0
entrance of turning basin. 6-Foot Turning Basin	2/12	103 to 155	0.03	6.0	(5) 2.0

<u>GENERAL NOTE:</u> The information shown on this sheet(s) represents the results of surveys made on the dates indicated and can only be considered as indicating the general conditions existing at that time.

FOOT NOTES:

T0:

- (1). Except for shoaling to 8.2' within 10' of the eastern limit and shoaling to 8.9' within 50' of the northwest and northeast limits.
- (2). Except for shoaling to 8.2' within 20' of the northeastern limit; shoaling to 8.5' within 10' of the eastern limit; and shoaling to 8.5' within 10' of the southeastern limit.
- (3). Except for shoaling to 3.3' within 30' of southern limit and shoaling to 4.6' within 55' of eastern limit.
- (4). Except for shoaling to 8.4' within 20' of the southeastern limit and shoaling to 5.6' within 25' of northeastern limit.
- (5). Except for shoaling to 1.6' within 30' of the northwestern basin limit.